Heavy gauge aluminum
No visible fasteners
Aircraft type latches
Heat and impact resistant lens
Design TU-24
. . . for underpass & tunnel lighting applications
2
Considerations for Underpass Lighting

Creating a Catalog Number
for the Design TU-24 Luminaire
Ordering Example:
    1. Luminaire
    2. Distribution
    3. Lamp Type & Wattage   (All lamps are mogul base)
    4. Ballast Voltage
    5. Color
    6. Electrical Options
For each category in the table below,  fill in the Catalog
Number for each component or option desired.
TU-24  -  F  -  MH400  -  240  -  FD
      1       2          3             4         5
TU-24
Assymmetrical
HPS150
HPS250
MV175
MV250
MH175 MH400
MH250
HPS400
HPS1000
MV400
MV1000
MH1000
120
LG Light Gray (Standard)
BK  Black BW  Bone White
SL SilverDB  Dark Bronze
RB
FD
FDD
FDFD
TB
277
208 240
480
Remote Ballast
Single Fusing - 120V/277V
    7. Other Options
WG
LMP
Wire Lens Guard
Lamp Factory-Installed
Double Fusing - 480V
FDC Single Fusing - 347V
Double Fusing - 208V/240V
Terminal Block
IRS Instant Restrike Starter (HPS HX-HPF  only) 150W Max
SRC Salt Resistant Coating (marine grade 3,000 hr.)
PMP Pendant Mounting Plate
CC Custom Color
2930 South Fairview Street, Santa Ana, CA 92704
Phone (714) 371-2394 • FAX (714) 668-1107 • Toll Free Phone (800) 545-1326
e-mail: sales@metrolux.com • www.metrolux.com